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Integration
Customaer Company: 1w Ingairuuvadrneing dda Quotation No.: QT20241115
Customer Name: Date: 18-6.m-24
Addross: Sale Knrafl Avdu
Tel: Tol: 0909953594
Fax: E-Mail: i .COm
E-Mail;
Project Name: famalnrahifiniin wintng

1 lAccess Point 518
HPE Aruba Metworking AP-515 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4/2x2
le¢2.11ax intamal Antennas Unified Campus AP 7 41,000.00 4107,000.00
HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount P
foracket kit {10-pack) type D: solld surface
HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount 7
[brackst kit {Indhvidual) type D: solid surface
HPE Aruba Networking LIC-AP Controfler per AP Capacity 27
License E-LTU
A=, ) )
HPE Aruba Networking LIC-PEF Controler Policy a7
|Enforcement Firewall Per AP License E-LTU
HPE Aruba Networking LIC-RFP Controller RFProtact Per 27
|AP Licensa E-LTU
HPE Aruba Networking Airwave with RAPIDS and VisualRF 27
1 Device License ELTU
2 [Access switch
HPE Aruba Networking CX 6200F 24G Class4 PoE 45FP+
A70W Swi 3 240,000.00 720,000.00
INCLUDED: Pawer Cord - Thailand localization 3
PE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m Direct Attach 3
Copper Cable
nunzal Transceiver Module uuy 10G Single-mode / HPE
|Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF C-class 8
Transceiver
3 Distribution Switch
HPE Aruba Networking CX 8300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port
lserss Switch 1 860,000.00 B90,000.00
HPE Aruba Networking X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC 2
Power Supply
INCLUDED: Power Cord - Thalland localization 2
HPE Aruba Networking 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m Direct 4
o=,  Attach Copper Cable
4 Implement 1 400,000.00 400.000.00
- Ao wiau config BuinTalfavim
- dnanunfaskaihe
- auni o o Aknds
2Ll Total List Prica 3,117,000.00
uan Special Discount -
weivllush _ Total Selling Price 3,117,000.00
e YAT T% 218,190.00
hiasivinsonr mudususuunuiwundefanm dnemdiu Funtividuang Grand Total 3,335,100.00
e
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To: uddn wqmsﬁuuﬁqdwmaﬂnu Catat) Ref. No.  ITNS-042204005
Tel: Date 18 December 2024
Attn. : Your Ref.
E-mail : Project  sawiguUnItiAuiy wimlng
wiwhy darudwifissmueraifudiuasuinmsuivwas mnentdide o
F ] el ewm ] W | v
1 Accass Point 515
HPE Aruba Networking AP-515 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4/2x2 802.11ax Internal Antennss Unified | 27 40,500.00 1,083,500.00
{Campus AP
P HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-D) Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type D: "
solid surface
HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (individuel) type I:: solid 4
wurface
HPE Aruha Networking LIC-AP Controller per AP Capecity License E-LTU 27
[HPE Aruba Networking LIC-PEF Controller Policy Enforcement Firewail Per AP License E- 27
LTU
HPE Anba Networking LIC-RFP Controller RFProtect Per AP License E-LTU 27
[MPE Aruba Netwarking Airwave with RAPIDS and VisualRF | Device License E-LTU 27
2 Distribution Switch
HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port SFP56 Switch I 889,500.00 889,500.00
HPE Aruba Networking X371 12VDIC 250W 100-240VAC Power Supply 2
INCLUDED: Power Cord - Thaifand localization 2
HPE Aruba Netwarking 500G SFP56 to SFPS6 0.65m Direct Attach Copper Cable 1
3 E‘lJn'mfAccess Switch
HPE Asuba Netwarking CX 6200F 24G Classd PoE 48FP+ 370W Switch 3 220,000.00 660,000.00
: INCLUDED: Power Cord - Thailand localization 3
PE Auba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ |m Direct Attach Copper Cable 3
gUn56! Transceiver Module LU 10G Single-mods / HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC
LI 10 SMF C-class Transceiver A
4 implement 1 700,000.00 700,000.00
- fiads wlou config prlnsalifavum
- samomTeuinthe
- 3UsY o AnTHARNA
T1AIIN/Sub total 3,343,000.00
audmmumnidanduidaniiurmsan M a AURMVAT 7% 234,010.00
FINITINTITW/GCrand Total 3,577,010.00
doulyye 138 Term & Conditions
wwaiiuraavalid 60 days vedudumitigefuimumonmiluiasemmi
13117E3UPaymen 30 Days
n3Tud Tz W Warrar t year (Purchaser Signalture & Stamp}
finuadIuay/Deliver 90 days
wu1BIMNA/Remark : vausRIntNNLfe

¢CITNS ——=

itpaberal Nrtrs, Seare D COmpEny e .
Sale Director / 095-563-2914 / kidanan.t@itns.co.th
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NTT

NTT (Thailand) Ltd.

17th Floor, Colum Tower Building,

192 Ratchadaphisak Rd.,

Khiong-Toey, Bangkok 1011

Tel (662) 625-0999, Fax (662} 625-0850

Quotation

Neme : WHn IngnudundatrzimnIng fifa

102 ¥004 THANE NUUNTET 1 4 LTHILH I (VAT NN 10120

fow: vium TngmisiiuuiatsznaIng $in

Duie: 10¥10/2367

Raof: PFA24080110

Covarags Start Date. ‘Nz of Project - Wt mTRuEY 1 by
L
” W Do w 1Y
(i nziu) i “
Diotvery Duto : 90 Daxi Validity 60 Dey
Sales Coutect Mans
TPorsphan Puengparophan Currapey
il
Sales Contart Details Dirnct phows : lnstallation Country Thailamd
Mobile phone ; 098397258 Support Locations Bangiok
E-Mail :powmphan povcgporepln@sistl Cracte Starus ubnitied
Rem Modei Number tem & Service Summary Oty. Unit.Prica Amount Frice VAT T% Grand Tatal
feufl adui TANEUEN & TR SR UM Tmnendan TITINART mﬂpn‘mﬂu -r-nmnnmia'udnﬁu
1 | Accoes Point 515
[HPE Aruba Nctwarking AP-515 {RW) Dual Radio 4x4/232 802, } 1ux Interoal Anternas il 42,000.00 1,134,000 .00 78,380.00 +.213,360.00
[Unified Campus AP
HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-D Cinpus AP moant bracket kit {10-peck) type B 2
aolid usrface
[HPE Arvba Networking AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount brackes kit {(individual) type D: salid 7
jaurface
HPE Aruba Metwarking LIC-AP Controiler per AP Capacity Licenss E<LTU 27
[HPE Arubs Networking LIC-PEF Coatrotler Policy Enforcamant Firewall Par AP Licenso E- 27
LTU
[HPE Arubs Netwurking LIC-RFP Controller RFProtect Par AP Licenae E-LTU 27
HPE Anuba Networking Airwave with RAPIDS smd VisualRF | Devics Licanss E-LTL
2 Acotas switeh 3 225,000.00 675,000.00 47.250.00 722.250.00
[HPE Anuba Networking CX 6200F 14G Clased PoE 45FP+ 370W Swiich 3 -
INCLUDED: Power Cord - Thailand localization, 3 o
[PE Aruba Networking 10G SFF+ to SFP+ Lo Diract Attach Cepper Cablo g 5
7N el Tramscever Module 11111 10G Singlemade / HPF Aniba Networking 10G SFB+~ LC
LR VOkm SMF C-class Trasceiver i
3 | Distribution Switch 1 253,000.00 883,000.00 82,51000 955,510.00
A [RPE Arnbe Networking CX 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port SEP36 Switch 2 e
HPE, Aruba Networking X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC Power Supply 2 -
MINCLUDED: Power Cord - Thailand localization 1 B
HPE Aruba Networking 500 SFPS6 to SFPS6 0.65m Direct Attech Copper Cable 1 ”
s Lmplement 1 800.000.00 809.000.00 56.000.00 856.000.00
- R whou eonsig gUmahEsnun -
- inmendondntho ;
da I
- BUsY o ARTUARAAY )
Net Price| 3,747.140.00
Wuviwe :
Mote
i Judf (lssmsive) dvin Wusausars e ngnds
NTT (Thalland} Lid. Wa confinn acceptancs af this quotation and

Dwde : 1071272567

its terms and conditions attached,

Customner name :

Date :




